Key Runners Summary for Monday, 8 January 2024 at 9:41 am.

Horse

Alpine Wolf

Ashy Boy

Bello Beau

Iconic Dame
London Gal

Miss Charlie Brown
Napoleon Solo
Needs Sugar

Date

10 Jan

Race

Devonport Synthetic #9
Devonport Synthetic #9
Devonport Synthetic #7
Moruya#6
Moruya#6
Devonport Synthetic #9
Moruya#7
Devonport Synthetic #7

Score/
Starts
13/6
3/1
16/6
2/1
211
4/2
42
713

Barrier

Months
Idle

10

10

BLP

-1

» OO

FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Vaue Emerg
Factor

11.8 0.2
11.3 3.7
7.1 9.9
12.0

2.8

9.4 26
10.6 6.4
33
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Horse

Royal And Tough
Satness

Serenade The Stars
Swoop Dog

Tony Nicconi

Turk Warrior
Zouatica

Date

10 Jan
8 Jan
9 Jan
10 Jan
10 Jan
10 Jan
8 Jan

Race

Devonport Synthetic #10

Moruya#7

Stony Creek #8
Devonport Synthetic #9
Devonport Synthetic #7
Devonport Synthetic #7
Moruya#7

Score/
Starts
6/2
2/1
211
10/4
8/4
3/2
211

Barrier Fred

Factor
12 16
2 -1.2
12 -29
11 1.0
5 -3.1
4 -0.3
13 -3.0

Months
Idle

10
3

10

BLP

WNNNOWN

Value

6.2
10.9

12.1
73
7.0
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